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Connecting buyers 
with suppliers

Follow us on
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Are you looking for  
Danish Food suppliers? 
Visit foodfromdenmark.com and find more information  
about the Danish suppliers and their products. 

Contact Us 

King Food · king-food.dk 
Jens Möller · caviart.com
Back II Basics · b11b.com
Elvirasminde · elvirasminde.dk 
Shake-It · shake-it.dk
Bangs · bangs.eu
Fipros · fipros.dk
PR Chockolade · prchokolade.dk
Bisca · bisca.dk
True Gum · truegum.com
House of Denmark · hodk.com
Carletti · carletti.com 
Fynbo Foods · fynbofoods.dk
Munkebo Seafood · munkeboseafood.com
Odense Marcipan · odense-marcipan.dk
Saharas International · saharas.com 
J/D Sauce · jd-sauce.dk
Co-Ro · co-ro.com 
Anthon Berg · tomsgroup.com
Leighton Foods · leightonfoods.com
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Dear visitor

We would like to invite you to visit our Danish 
pavilion in hall 10.2 where you can find 20 different 
Danish producers of high-quality products. In this 
brochure, you can find more information about the 
individual companies. We are looking forward to 
meeting you at ANUGA! 

With kind regards,

On behalf of all the exhibitors at the  
Danish pavilion in hall 10.2

Pavilion organizer 
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